Fort St. John District Chamber of Commerce

Annual Membership ratesheet

Number of Membership [BC Chamber |Total GST 5% |Subtotal |Admin New Member |monthly
Employees Fee Payable Fee/GsTinc [Total Payable |[Payment
Owner/Operator $ 137.83 [$ 13.00 |$ 150.83 |$ 754 |$ 158.37 [$ 3150 |$ 189.87 $13.20
[2to 5 $ 153.96 |$ 13.00 |$ 166.96 |$ 8.35|% 17531 |$% 3150 % 206.81 $14.61
[6to 12 $ 197.40 [$ 13.00 |$ 21040 |$ 1052 |$ 220.92 [$§ 31.50 |$ 252.42 $18.41
[13 to 25 $ 24381 |$ 13.00 |$ 256.81 |$ 12.84 |$ 269.65 (% 31.50 (% 301.15 $22.47
(26 to 50 $ 332.76 | $ 13.00 |$ 345.76 [$ 17.29 [$ 363.05 ($ 31.50 |$ 394.55 $30.25
[51 to 100 $ 476.78 [ $ 13.00 |$ 489.78 |$ 2449 |$ 51427 [$ 3150 (% 545.77 $42.86
(101 to 150 $ 679.17 |$ 13.00 |$ 692.17 [$ 3461 |$ 726.78 ($ 3150 |$ 758.28 $60.56
[over 150 $ 856.02 | $ 13.00 |$ 869.02 |$ 43.45|$ 91247 [$ 3150 |% 943.97 $76.04
[Other Memberships |

[Student & Seniors $ 8.69 |$ 13.00 |$ 2169 |$ 108 |$% 2277 |% 3150]% 54.27 $1.90
[Non-Profit $ 137.82 [$ 13.00 |$ 150.82 |$ 754 |$ 158.36 [$ 31.50 |$ 189.86 $13.20
|Government $ 188.73 [$ 13.00 |$ 201.73 |$ 10.09|$ 21182 (% 31.50|$% 243.32 $17.65
[Individuals $ 85.67 |$ 13.00 |[$ 9867 |$ 493 |$ 10360 ($ 3150 % 135.10 $8.63

New Members pay a one time administration fee of $30.00 plus gst in addition to total payable
Membership fees are prorated quarterly

2017




Fort St. John District Chamber of Commerce
Annual Rate Sheet (Pro-rated)
Apr. May. June

Number of Membership |BC Chamber |Total GST 5% |Subtotal [Admin |[New Member
Employees Fee Payable |Fee Total Payable
Owner/Operator $ 103.38 [ $ 13.00 [$ 116.38 |$ 5.82 |$ 122.20 |$ 31.50 |$ 153.70
[2to5 $ 115.48 | $ 13.00 [$ 128.48 |$ 6.42 [$ 134.90 |$ 31.50 |$ 166.40
[6to 12 $ 148.07 | $ 13.00 [$ 161.07 |$ 8.05 |$ 169.12 |$ 31.50 |$ 200.62
(13 to 25 $ 182.86 | $ 13.00 [$ 195.86 |$ 9.79 |$ 205.65 |$ 31.50 |$ 237.15
|26 to 50 $ 249.57 | $ 13.00 |$ 262.57 [$ 13.13 [$ 275.70 [$ 31.50 |$ 307.20
|51 to 100 $ 357.59 |$ 13.00 |$ 370.59 [$ 18.53 [$ 389.12 [$ 31.50 |$ 420.62
[101 to 150 $ 509.39 |$ 13.00 |$ 522.39 [$ 26.12 [$ 548.51 [$ 31.50 |$ 580.01
[over 150 $ 642.02 |$ 13.00 |$ 655.02 [$ 32.75 |$ 687.77 |$ 31.50 |$ 719.27
[Other Memberships |

[Student & Seniors $ 6.52 |$ 13.00 [$ 19.52 |$ 0.98 [$ 20.50 |$ 31.50 |$ 52.00
|Non-Profit $ 103.37 | $ 13.00 |$ 116.37 [$ 5.82 [$ 122.19 [$ 31.50 |$ 153.69
|Government $ 141.55 | $ 13.00 |$ 154.55 [$ 7.73 [$ 162.28 [$ 31.50 |$ 193.78
[Individuals $ 64.26 |$ 13.00 |$ 7726 [$ 3.86 | 81.12 |$ 3150 |$ 112.62

New Members pay a one time administration fee of $30.00 plus gst in addition to totally payable
Membership fees are prorated quarterly

2017




Fort St. John District Chamber of Commerce
Annual Rate Sheet (Pro-rated)

July. Aug. Sept

Number of Membership |BC Chamber |Total GST 5% |Subtotal |Admin |New Member
Employees Fee Payable |Fee Total Payable
Owner/Operator $ 68.91 |$ 13.00 |$ 81.91|$ 4.10|$ 86.01 |$ 31.50 |$ 117.51
[2to 5 $ 76.99 | $ 13.00 |$ 89.99|$ 450 ($ 94.49 |$ 3150 [$ 125.99
[6to 12 $ 98.71 |$ 13.00 |$ 111.71 |$ 559 |$ 117.30 |$ 31.50 |$ 148.80
[13to 25 $ 121.90 | $ 13.00 |$ 13490 |$ 6.75 [$ 141.65 |$ 31.50 [$ 173.15
[26 to 50 $ 166.38 | $ 13.00 |$ 179.38 |$ 8.97 |$ 188.35 |$ 31.50 |$ 219.85
[51 to 100 $ 238.39 | $ 13.00 |$ 251.39 |$ 12.57 |$ 263.96 |$ 31.50 |$ 295.46
(101 to 150 $ 339.59 |$ 13.00 |$ 352.59 |$ 17.63 |$ 370.22 |$ 31.50 |$ 401.72
[over 150 $ 428.01 |$ 13.00 |$ 441.01 |$ 22.05 |$ 463.06 |$ 31.50 |$ 494.56
[Other Memberships |

[Student & Seniors $ 435 |$% 13.00 |$ 1735|$% 0.87 [$ 1822 |$ 31.50 [$ 49.72
[Non-Profit $ 68.91 |$ 13.00 |$ 81.91|$ 4.10|$ 86.01 |$ 31.50 |$ 117.51
|Government $ 94.37 |$ 13.00 |$ 107.37 |$ 5.37 |$ 112.74 |$ 31.50 |$ 144.24
[Individuals $ 42.84 | $ 13.00 |$ 5584 |% 279 [$ 5863 | 31.50 [$ 90.13

New Members pay a one time administration fee of $30.00 plus gst in addition to totally payable
Membership fees are prorated quarterly

2017




Fort St. John District Chamber of Commerce
Annual Rate Sheet (Pro-rated)

Oct. Nov. Dec.

Number of Membership |[BC Chamber |Total GST 5% |Subtotal |Admin |[New Member
Employees Fee Payable |Fee Total Payable
Owner/Operator $ 34.46 |$ 13.00 |$ 4746 |$ 237 |$ 49.83 |$ 31.50 |$ 81.33
[2to 5 $ 38.49 |$ 13.00 [$ 5149 |$ 257 ($ 54.06 |$ 31.50 |3 85.56
[6to 12 $ 49.36 | $ 13.00 |[$ 6236 |$ 3.12[$ 6548 [$ 31.50 |$ 96.98
[13to 25 $ 60.95 | $ 13.00 |$ 7395|$ 3.70|$ 77.65|$ 31.50 |$ 109.15
[26 to 50 $ 83.19 |$ 13.00 |$ 96.19 |$ 4.81|% 101.00 |$ 31.50 [$ 132.50
[51 to 100 $ 119.20 |$ 13.00 |$ 132.20 |$ 6.61 |$ 138.81 |$ 31.50 |$ 170.31
(101 to 150 $ 169.80 |$ 13.00 |$ 18280 |$ 9.14|$ 191.94 |$ 31.50 [$ 223.44
[over 150 $ 214.01 |$ 13.00 |$ 227.01 |$ 11.35|$ 238.36 |$ 31.50 |$ 269.86
[Other Memberships |

[Student & Seniors $ 217 |$ 13.00 [$ 1517 |$ 076 [$§ 1593 |$ 31.50 |$ 47.43
[Non-Profit $ 34.46 |$ 13.00 |$ 4746 |$ 237 |$ 49.83 |$ 31.50 |$ 81.33
[Government $ 4719 |$ 13.00 [$ 60.19|$ 3.01[($ 63.20 [$ 31.50 |$ 94.70
[Individuals $ 2142 |$ 13.00 |$ 3442 |$ 1.72|$ 36.14 |$ 31.50 |$ 67.64

New Members pay a one time administration fee of $30.00 plus gst in addition to totally payable
Membership fees are prorated quarterly

2017



